

11-07-2023

THE CARON CUP GOLFTOURNAMENT

Tuesday, November 7, 2023

The Golf Club of Georgia 1 Golf Club Drive Alpharetta, Georgia 30005

EVENT SCHEDULE

8:30 am Registration
10:00 am Shotgun Start

3:00 pm After Play Reception



For More Information

please contact:

Pam Porter Pam@magnoliagolfgroup.com 678-772-4230





Proceeds to benefit:

Caron's Mission Fund that includes Scholarships for Teens and Young Adults

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

Presenting Sponsor: \$25,000

- 8 Golfers
- 1st Position on PGA Style Leaderboard
- Logo Scrolling on PGA Style Leaderboard during registration and play
- Presenting Sponsor Banner and recognition at Shotgun Start and After Play Reception
- Opportunity to speak at After Play Reception
- Three Customized Caron Educational Workshops at your business, school or community
- Customized Logo in each golf cart
- 6 Hole Signs
- 6 Cart Path Signs
- Recognition on all collateral, Caron Newsletter, website and social media
- Lunch, Golfer Gift + After Play Reception

Platinum Sponsor: \$15,000

- 8 Golfers
- 2nd Position on PGA Style Leaderboard
- LogoScrollingonPGA Style Leaderboard during registration and play
- Two Customized Caron Educational Workshops at your business, school or community

- 4 Hole Signs
- 3 Cart Path Signs
- Recognition on all collateral,
 Caron Newsletter, website and social media
- Lunch, Golfer Gift + After Play Reception

Gold Sponsor: \$10,000

- 4 Golfers
- 3rd Position on PGA Style Leaderboard
- LogoScrollingonPGA Style Leaderboard during registration and play
- One Customized Caron Educational Workshop at your business, school or community
- 3 Hole Signs
- Recognition on all collateral, Caron Newsletter, website and social media
- Lunch, Golfer Gift + After Play Reception

SilverSponsor: \$5,000

- 4 Golfers
- Logo Scrolling on PGA Style Leaderboard during registration and play
- 2 Hole Signs
- Recognition on all collateral, Caron Newsletter, website and social media

 Lunch, Golfer Gift + After Play Reception

Cart Path Sponsor: \$3,000

- 4 Golfers
- Logo Scrolling on PGA Style Leaderboard during registration and play
- 2 Cart Path Stamps on course
- Recognition on all collateral, Caron Newsletter, website and social media
- Lunch, Golfer Gift + After Play Reception

Team Sponsor: \$2,500

- 4 Golfers
- Lunch, Golfer Gift + After Play Reception

Contest Sponsor: \$1,000

- Sponsor Longest Drive or Closest to the Pin Contest winner with 1 Hole Sign
- Logo Scrolling on PGA Style Leaderboard during registration and play
- Sponsor mention at Award Ceremony during presentation to winner

Hole Sponsor: \$250

• I Hole Sign

Sorry I Can't Play but Will Donate

 I want to support Andrea and Boland Jones and as they champion the Caron Atlanta Scholarship Fund for Teens and Young Adults

Preferred Payment by Check:

Mail payment to: Nancy Zintak, Caron Treatment Centers, 1200 Ashwood Parkway, Suite 125, Atlanta, GA 30338

To register online and pay by credit card, please go to https://www.caron.org/events/643162013897
If you are paying by Credit Card, please consider adding 3% to your total amount so that Caron receives the consider adding 3% to your total amount so that Caron receives the consider adding 3% to your total amount so that Caron receives the consider adding 3% to your total amount so that Caron receives the consider adding 3% to your total amount so that Caron receives the consider adding 3% to your total amount so that Caron receives the consider adding 3% to your total amount so that Caron receives the consider adding 3% to your total amount so that Caron receives the consider adding 3% to your total amount so that Caron receives the consider adding 3% to your total amount so that Caron receives the consider adding 3% to your total amount so that Caron receives the consider adding 3% to your total amount so that Caron receives the consider adding 3% to your total amount so that Caron receives the consider adding 3% to your total amount so that Caron receives the consider adding 3% to your total amount so that Caron receives the consider adding the consideration and the consideratio

If you are paying by Credit Card, please consider adding 3% to your total amount so that Caron receives the maximum amount of the sponsorship.

Proceeds go toward Caron's lifesaving scholarship fund to assist and further carry out Caron's Mission of "Recovery for Life". Contributions over \$260.00 per person are tax deductible. Caron's Federal Tax ID #23-6050680.